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Megan Chen
Mica Kerr

Zoe Chee
Katelyn Yue
Tasha Seminoff
Irena Janicijevic
Emma Harley
Emily Taylor
Kate Boyes

Zoe Lundgren
Amarissa Zehr
Sky Pickering
Erika Mak

Club

Grandview SC
Abbotsford SC
Grandview SC
Grandview SC
Maple Ridge SC
Maple Ridge SC
Abbotsford SC
Maple Ridge SC
Maple Ridge SC

White Rock South Surrey SC

Grandview SC
Maple Ridge SC
Riley Park FSC

b

SKATECAMNADA

Connie Chu

Date:

24-Nov-2018

2018 Jingle Blades Competition

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

5:56:58PM

Mission, BC

2018-11-23 to 2018-11-25

Silver Women

Category Result Summary

INL2

4264 (1)
4223 (2
40.08 (3)
3963 (4)
36.22 (5)
35.06 (6)
3479  (7)
3469 (8)
3326 (9)
3256 (10)
3171 (1)
3026 (12)
2693 (13)

42.64
42.23
40.08
39.63
36.22
35.06
34.79
34.69
33.26
32.56
31.71
30.26
26.93

Controller Signature
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